
DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING 
BID TABULATION

BID OPENING 10/30/20
PRICE SCHEDULE OPENING 11/18/20 @11:00AM

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
UNIT 
PRICE

TOTAL 
AMOUNT

UNIT 
PRICE

TOTAL 
AMOUNT

UNIT 
PRICE

TOTAL 
AMOUNT

UNIT 
PRICE

TOTAL 
AMOUNT

A
(150-1000) Traffic Control

$2,684,650.00 $2,684,650.00 $2,763,687.90 $2,763,687.90 $1,570,223.62 $1,570,223.62 $1,167,194.00 $1,167,194.00

B
(402-1802)

Recycled Asphalt Concrete Patching 
including Bitum. Material and H Lime

$89.62 $7,578,267.20 $103.00 $8,709,680.00 $98.10 $8,295,336.00 $138.98 $11,752,148.80

C
(423-5010)

Mill Asphalt Concrete Pavement Variable 
Depth $2.50 $62,500.00 $2.87 $71,750.00 $5.34 $133,500.00 $4.54 $113,500.00

D
(402-3102)

Recycled Asphalt Concrete 9.5, MM 
Superpave, Type II, Blend 1 included 
Bitum. Material and H Lime

$68.47 $2,827,194.77 $92.00 $3,798,772.00 $80.30 $3,315,667.30 $104.69 $4,322,754.79

E
(611-8055 Adjust Minor Structures to Grade

$750.00 $3,750.00 $2,040.00 $10,200.00 $3,337.00 $16,685.00 $1,100.00 $5,500.00

TOTAL 
BID 

(ITEMS A 
THROUGH 

E):

YesYes
Yes Yes Yes Yes

LSBE Participation Benchmark/GFE

Attendance at the Mandatory LSBE Meeting (Yes/No)

Separate Sealed Price Schedule (Yes/No)

Each 5

ITB No. 20-101281
ITB Name: 2020 LMIG Road Resurfacing Projects 

(365 Day Contract)

Square 
Yard 25,000

Ton 41,291

Lump Sum 1

Ton 84,560

Yes

Pittman Construction HEH Paving

$15,354,089.90
5

C.W. Matthews Contracting Stewart Brothers

$13,331,411.92 $17,361,097.59$13,156,361.97
Number of Bids Received:                

UNIT
APPROXIMATE 

QUANTITY

Yes Yes Yes

Yes Yes

Form Revised 03/01/18



DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING 
BID TABULATION

BID OPENING 10/30/20
PRICE SCHEDULE OPENING 11/18/20 @11:00AM

* Only Responsive bids are tabulated

Recommend award to: Pittman Construction Company, 1487 Farmer 
Road, Conyers, GA 30012

ER Snell Contractor was deemed non-responsive due to failure to 
attend the correct Mandatory LSBE Meeting.

NOTES - DETAIL JUSTIFICATION

Form Revised 03/01/18


	Sheet2

